
JESPE BENJAMINS 2019 - Ronda 6

Resultados

Nº Nombre                     Club              Total  Result   Nombre                      Club                Total 

 1 Aguilar Domènech, Erik     Camp Joliu        [5]      1:0    Bondia, Jordi               Castellot           [4]   
 2 Millan Catasús, Alba       Dolors Piera      [4]      0:1    Orozco Delgado, Josep       Sant Josep SS       [4]   
 3 Gómez Font, Joel           Rossend Montané   [4]      1:0    Cendra Civill, Eloi         Font-Rubia          [3.5] 
 4 Serradell Muñoz, Oriol     Rossend Montané   [3]      1:0    Ferran Giralt, Bernat       Sant Josep SS       [3.5] 
 5 Amigó Guitart, Joan        Abdó i Senen      [3]      1:0    Lancha Huerta, Eduard       Camp Joliu          [3]   
 6 Atserias Manev, Martí      La Pau            [3]     .5:.5   Lezano Kuno, Alexis Javier  Estalella           [3]   
 7 Rafael Darbyshaire, Kaito  Sant Josep SS     [3]      0:1    Florensa Tort, Pablo        Jacint Verdaguer SS [3]   
 8 García Espín, Martí        Cristòfol Mestres [3]      1:0    Torres Planas, Jordi        Sant Josep SS       [3]   
 9 Fontanals Guilamany, Núria Abdó i Senen      [2.5]    0:1    González Fernández, Joan    Mas i Perera        [2.5] 
10 Guanggrong Zou, Víctor     Dolors Piera      [2.5]    1:0    Costa Ahijado, Sandra       Jaume Balmes        [2]   
11 Bellón Fernández, Gael     Montagut          [2]      1:0    Pérez Boj, Albert           La Pau              [2]   
12 Mantas Torrent, Pau        La Pau            [2]      1:0    Escofet Boveda, Raimon      Montagut            [2]   
13 Nebot Montoya, Diego       Dolors Piera      [2]      0:1    Garcia Ventura, Víctor      Jacint Verdaguer SS [2]   
14 Romero Farré, Anna         Baltà Elies       [2]     .5:.5   Gyorgyi Sánchez, Bastián    JAcint Verdaguer LG [2]   
15 Vilamajor, Pol             Montagut          [2]      1:0    Jane, JAume                 Castellot           [2]   
16 Simón Ribas, Nil           Montagut          [1.5]    0:1    Muñoz Onofre, Antonella     Dolors Piera        [2]   
17 Moscoso, Adrián            Pau Boada         [1]     .5:.5   Hernández Ballesteros, Emma Baltà Elies         [1.5] 
18 González, Daniel           Dolors Piera      [1.5]   .5:.5   Kriach, Amin                BAltà Elies         [1]   
19 Ocaña, Daniel              Pau Boada         [0]      1:0    Ouali Ait Khouva, Brahim    Baltà Elies         [0]   
20 Torres, Miguel             Pau Boada         [1]     .5:.5   Rivero del Moral, Isaac     Sant Josep SS       [3]   

Clasificaciones

Puesto Nombre                      Loc  Club                Puntos Buch.-M Buch. Progr. 

  1    Aguilar Domènech, Erik      1286 Camp Joliu          6         15.0  22.0   21.0 
  2    Gómez Font, Joel            1294 Rossend Montané     5         16.5  25.5   19.0 
  3    Orozco Delgado, Josep            Sant Josep SS       5         14.0  21.0   18.0 
  4    Millan Catasús, Alba        1356 Dolors Piera        4         17.0  25.0   17.0 
  5    Florensa Tort, Pablo             Jacint Verdaguer SS 4         15.0  23.0   15.0 
  6    Bondia, Jordi                    Castellot           4         14.0  21.0   16.0 
  7    Amigó Guitart, Joan              Abdó i Senen        4         13.0  20.5   13.0 
  8    García Espín, Martí              Cristòfol Mestres   4         13.0  19.5   13.0 
  9    Serradell Muñoz, Oriol      1357 Rossend Montané     4         11.0  15.5   10.0 
  10   Cendra Civill, Eloi         1391 Font-Rubia          3.5       14.5  20.5   13.5 
  11   Lezano Kuno, Alexis Javier       Estalella           3.5       13.5  20.5   10.5 
  12   Ferran Giralt, Bernat            Sant Josep SS       3.5       12.5  19.5   12.5 
  13   Guanggrong Zou, Víctor           Dolors Piera        3.5       11.0  18.0   12.0 
  14   Atserias Manev, Martí            La Pau              3.5       10.5  15.5   13.5 
  15   Rivero del Moral, Isaac          Sant Josep SS       3.5        9.5  15.5   10.5 
  16   González Fernández, Joan         Mas i Perera        3.5        9.0  13.5   12.0 
  17   Torres Planas, Jordi             Sant Josep SS       3         12.0  18.0   12.0 
  18   Garcia Ventura, Víctor           Jacint Verdaguer SS 3         11.5  18.0   11.0 
  19   Mantas Torrent, Pau              La Pau              3         11.5  17.0    9.0 
  20   Rafael Darbyshaire, Kaito        Sant Josep SS       3         11.0  18.5   13.0 
  21   Muñoz Onofre, Antonella          Dolors Piera        3         11.0  17.5    9.0 
  22   Bellón Fernández, Gael           Montagut            3         11.0  17.0   11.0 
  23   Lancha Huerta, Eduard            Camp Joliu          3         11.0  17.0   10.0 
  24   Vilamajor, Pol                   Montagut            3         10.5  15.0    8.0 
  25   Gyorgyi Sánchez, Bastián         JAcint Verdaguer LG 2.5       11.0  17.0    7.5 
  26   Fontanals Guilamany, Núria       Abdó i Senen        2.5       11.0  15.5    8.5 
  27   Romero Farré, Anna               Baltà Elies         2.5       10.0  15.5    7.5 
  28   Escofet Boveda, Raimon           Montagut            2         13.5  21.0   10.0 
  29   Costa Ahijado, Sandra            Jaume Balmes        2         12.0  16.0    7.0 
  30   Jane, JAume                      Castellot           2         10.5  15.5    7.0 
  31   Nebot Montoya, Diego             Dolors Piera        2         10.5  15.5    6.0 
  32   González, Daniel                 Dolors Piera        2         10.0  15.5    7.0 
  33   Pérez Boj, Albert                La Pau              2         10.0  15.0    7.0 
  34   Hernández Ballesteros, Emma      Baltà Elies         2          9.5  14.0    6.0 
  35   Moscoso, Adrián                  Pau Boada           1.5       11.5  18.5    4.5 
  36   Kriach, Amin                     BAltà Elies         1.5       11.0  17.5    3.5 
  37   Simón Ribas, Nil                 Montagut            1.5       11.0  16.5    5.0 
  38   Torres, Miguel                   Pau Boada           1.5       10.0  15.5    5.5 
  39   Saheli, Amira                    Baltà Elies         1.5        7.0  12.5    5.0 
  40   Ocaña, Daniel                    Pau Boada           1         11.5  15.5    1.0 
  41   Piñol Parra, David               Abdó i Senen        1          9.0  15.0    5.0 
  42   Bellver Fenollar, Damià          Dolors Piera        0.5        6.5  11.5    2.5 
  43   Ouali Ait Khouva, Brahim         Baltà Elies         0         11.5  17.5    0.0 
  44   Fierez Rojas, Ruben              Balta Elies         0          9.0  15.0    0.0 
  45   Mabchour El Idrissi, Rime        Dolors Piera        0          8.5  16.0    0.0 
  46   Berhimou, Chaimae                Baltà Elies         0          7.5  11.5    0.0 
  47   Sánchez, José                    Pau Boada           0          7.0  11.5    0.0 
  48   Ruiz Ávila, David                Baltà Elies         0          2.5   8.0    0.0 
  49   Bouzagaoui, Amal                 BaltÀ Elies         0          1.5   5.0    0.0 



       Zou, Víctor                      Dolors Piera        0          1.5   5.0    0.0 
  51   Boutharouit, Walid               Baltà Elies         0          1.5   4.5    0.0 
  52   Mañé Gil, Sergi                  Montagut            0          0.0   0.0    0.0 
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